11
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 46
Lumens 5440
Efficacy 117 lm/W
Replaces Up To 2 lamp T8
Color Temp 4000K
Operating Temp -25˚C to +55˚C

5RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SMW4N-LED48   |   LED SURFACE MOUNT WRAP
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*LED48
051274 SMW-LED 5' CORD & PLUG WHT
051311 SMW-LED 12" INTERCONNECT CABLE HT
051341 SMW-LED LINK CONNECTOR
051984 SMW END CAP F/CONDUIT ENTRY
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
*Standard Configuration.
4K - 4000K* WHT -
WHITE*
FR - FROSTED LENS*
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. FINISH LENS
 DIM - 0-10V
 Dimming*
DIMMING
SMW4N
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM